NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

OFFICE OF THE
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG. DIVISION THATTA

NO.TC/ 3772 ]
THATTA DATED 2§/5 // ,

Interested persons / suppliers / contractors / companies / pre-qualified / firm are invited
on B-1, forms as per PPRA rules for the following works under (A.D.P.)

S.No. | Name of work

Esﬁ:
Cost

. (in million)

Earn.ést
Money

Tender
Fee

Time
Allowed

I. | Construction of open surface
drain type, I, II & IIT i/c cement
concrete pavement for

improvement and extension of
| Urban Drainage Scheme Chuhar
Jamali (Zone *C7) Part-IT Distt.
Thatta.

2.500

50000/-

1000/~

03
months

2. | Construction of open surface |
drain type I, I & III Part-I |
(Zone “A”) for urban drainage

| Darro Distt. Thatta. _

3. Construction of open surface

drain type I, IT & III Part-IT for

Urban Drainage scheme Mirpur

Bathoro.

2.500

S0000/-

1000/~

03
MMonths

50000/-

L O00/-

03
Months

4, Construction of R.C.C. storm
water drain for improvement &
extension of Urban Drainage
Scheme Jati Distt. Thatta.

3.500

TO000/-

1000/-

03
Months

5. | P/L Jointing and testing 6" dia
| PV.C.  delivery main and
| construction  of  low  services

reserve  wire for rural water

supply scheme Shah Bandar

Distt. Thatta.

2.500

50000/-

1000/~

03 |
Months

6. |Borring of wb wells 2 Nos. 8" |

dia test bore i‘e cost of strainer |
and blined pipes /¢ sinking and |
cost of machinery along with
testing etc. complete for rural
water  supply scheme vikyo

Jakhro and surrounding villages
| Distt. Thatta.

1.200

24000

1000/ |

| Months

02
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PR DG

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1.

2

fad

Application for issue of tenders of will be received upto 12:00 Noon on
12.08.2011 and, tender will be received back upto 03:00 pm. On 18.08.2011 and
will be open by the undersigned on the same day if at headquarters in the presence
of the contractors on their authorize representative who may intend to be present.
if the tender arc un responded on above date the next date of issuance and opening
tender are.

(a) The date of issue 26-08-2011
The date of opening  27-08-2011

Earnest money shall be furnished with the tenders in the shape of call deposit, pay
orders from the recognized scheduled banks and will be produced for perusal
b{,forb issue of tenders, earnest money by n,heque OF in . gash shall not be. accepteq

at all tenders from can be obtained from the office of the undersigned on payment
of tenders fees as shown against the each works in cash (Non Refundable).

The undersigned reserved the right to reject any or all the tenders without
assigning any reasons thereof

The work order will be issued to success able contractors on the release of funds
from the govt.

Name of persons / firms / contractors / suppliers, address, e-mail, Telephone / Fax
No. and Organization structure.

Name of Directors / Partners / Proprietors and authorized representatives.

Copy of N.I.C. if proprietor and authorized Representatives.

A fresh copy of Registration Certificate with Pakistan Engineering Council.
National Tax Registration Certificate.

Financial stability certificate issued by Schedule Bank.

Alfidavit that the persons / firms / contractors / suppliers have neither been black
listed by only Agencies or involved subversive activate,
Bio-Data ol Technical Staff permanently and to be madg
the project. '
Detail of Machinery Equipments and plants in pmltmn

{BIIA\jANI sj{;mm

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING
DIVISION THATTA

available for working on
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