OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG. DIVISION THATTA

NO. TC/ 3772 THATTA DATED 25/2/11

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Interested persons / suppliers / contractors / companies / pre-qualified / firm are invited on B-I, forms as per PPRA rules for the following works under (A.D.P.)

S.No.	Name of work	Estt: Cost (in million)	Earnest Money	Tender Fee	Time Allowed
1.	Construction of open surface drain type, I, II & III i/c cement concrete pavement for improvement and extension of Urban Drainage Scheme Chuhar Jamali (Zone 'C') Part-II Distt. Thatta.	2.500	50000/-	1000/-	03 months
2.	Construction of open surface drain type I, II & III Part-II (Zone "A") for urban drainage Darro Distt. Thatta.	2.500	50000/-	1000/-	03 Months
3.	Construction of open surface drain type I, II & III Part-II for Urban Drainage scheme Mirpur Bathoro.	2.500	50000/-	1000/-	03 Months
4.	Construction of R.C.C. storm water drain for improvement & extension of Urban Drainage Scheme Jati Distt. Thatta.	3.500	70000/-	1000/-	03 Months
5.	P/L Jointing and testing 6" dia P.V.C. delivery main and construction of low services reserve wire for rural water supply scheme Shah Bandar Distt. Thatta.	2.500	50000/-	1000/-	03 Months
6.	Borring of tub wells 2 Nos. 8" dia test bore i/e cost of strainer and blined pipes i/c sinking and cost of machinery along with testing etc. complete for rural water supply scheme vikyo Jakhro and surrounding villages Distt. Thatta.	1.200	24000	1000/-	02 Months

p. t 4

D 75.7

Contd...P/2...

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

 Application for issue of tenders of will be received upto 12:00 Noon on 17.08.2011 and, tender will be received back upto 03:00 pm. On 18.08.2011 and will be open by the undersigned on the same day if at headquarters in the presence of the contractors on their authorize representative who may intend to be present.

If the tender are un responded on above date the next date of issuance and opening

tender are.

(a) The date of issue **26-08-2011**The date of opening **27-08-2011**

- Earnest money shall be furnished with the tenders in the shape of call deposit, pay orders from the recognized scheduled banks and will be produced for perusal before issue of tenders, earnest money by cheque or in cash shall not be accepted at all tenders from can be obtained from the office of the undersigned on payment of tenders fees as shown against the each works in cash (Non Refundable).
- 4. The undersigned reserved the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons thereof.
- The work order will be issued to success able contractors on the release of funds from the govt.
- A) Name of persons / firms / contractors / suppliers, address, e-mail, Telephone / Fax No. and Organization structure.
- B) Name of Directors / Partners / Proprietors and authorized representatives.
- Copy of N.I.C. if proprietor and authorized Representatives.
- D) A fresh copy of Registration Certificate with Pakistan Engineering Council.
- E) National Tax Registration Certificate.
- F) Financial stability certificate issued by Schedule Bank.
- G) Affidavit that the persons / firms / contractors / suppliers have neither been black listed by only Agencies or involved subversive activate.

 Bio-Data of Technical Staff permanently and to be made available for working on the project.

Detail of Machinery Equipments and plants in position.

(BHAWANI SHANKAR) EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEER
DIVISION THATTA